
Prices include delivery on orders over £150426

GENERAL PURPOSE WORKBENCHES

TP WORKBENCHES
A very simple, basic workbench that is cost effective 
yet with capacities up to 300kg. They are modular in 
design but fitted with a stepless height adjustment 
from 650-900mm. Suitable for a wide range of tasks 
like testing, packing, repairs, inspection etc. 
 
• Steel framework with a choice of laminate or ESD 

bench top (for electro static discharge areas). 
• Large range of standard size options. 
• Large range of accessories available - contact us 

for assistance with building your bench.

Bench size W x D mm 
700 x 500 

1000 x 500 
1500 x 500 
1000 x 700 
1200 x 700 
1500 x 700 
1800 x 700 
1500 x 900 
1800 x 900

Max load kg 
150 
150 
150 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300

TP Workbench

TP Workbench Accessories

Laminate 
Bench Top

• 25mm low 
pressure laminate. 

• Light grey surface. 
• Plastic edging.

ESD Bench Top
• Light grey 

laminate surface. 
• Grey edging. 
• Thickness 25mm. 
• Semi-conductive 

(ESD).

Size W x D mm 
1080 x 500 
1380 x 500 
1680 x 500

Max load kg 
50 
50 
50

REF 
AT120TPH 
AT150TPH 
AT180TPH

PRICE 
 £349.33  
 £378.23  
 £407.08 

Lower Shelf for TP
Not enough space above the workstation? Then utilise the space below! 
The lower shelf for TP bench simply hangs on the horizontal bars.

Description 
Lower shelf 
Lower shelf 
Set of 4 low  

M-divider hoops

Max load kg 
30 
30 
-

REF 
LSS150 
LSS180 

LDH

PRICE 
 £197.24  
 £211.30  
 £166.66 

Lower Steel Shelf LSS
Hangs on the horizontal bars. Can be equipped 
with steplessly adjustable low M-divider hoops.

Size W x D mm 
1418 x 460 
1718 x 460 
460 x 315

The TP Bench  
can be fitted 
with castors

LAMINATE ESD LAMINATE
REF 

TP507 
TP510 
TP515 
TP710 
TP712 
TP715 
TP718 
TP915 
TP918

PRICE 
 £420.19  
 £459.47  
 £547.28  
 £490.33  
 £525.02  
 £558.01  
 £599.60  
 £608.33  
 £660.69 

REF 
TP507ESD 
TP510ESD 
TP515ESD 
TP710ESD 
TP712ESD 
TP715ESD 
TP718ESD 
TP915ESD 
TP918ESD

PRICE 
 £443.74  
 £539.42  
 £730.07  
 £615.70  
 £715.09  
 £781.10  
 £925.51  
 £989.39  
 £1137.84 

Our expert says

Too many 
accessories to 

fully list  
Contact us with 

your exact 
needs


