

## **TP Workbench**

426

	-	LAMINATE		ESD LAMINATE	
Bench size W x D mm	Max load kg	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
700 x 500	150	TP507	£420.19	TP507ESD	£443.74
1000 x 500	150	TP510	£459.47	TP510ESD	£539.42
1500 x 500	150	TP515	£547.28	TP515ESD	£730.07
1000 x 700	300	TP710	£490.33	TP710ESD	£615.70
1200 x 700	300	TP712	£525.02	TP712ESD	£715.09
1500 x 700	300	TP715	£558.01	TP715ESD	£781.10
1800 x 700	300	TP718	£599.60	TP718ESD	£925.51
1500 x 900	300	TP915	£608.33	TP915ESD	£989.39
1800 x 900	300	TP918	£660.69	TP918ESD	£1137.84

## **TP Workbench Accessories**





## **Lower Shelf for TP**

Not enough space above the workstation? Then utilise the space below! The lower shelf for TP bench simply hangs on the horizontal bars.

Size W x D mm	Max load kg	REF	PRICE
1080 x 500	50	AT120TPH	£349.33
1380 x 500	50	AT150TPH	£378.23
1680 x 500	50	AT180TPH	£407.08

## Lower Steel Shelf LSS

Hangs on the horizontal bars. Can be equipped with steplessly adjustable low M-divider hoops.

Description	Size W x D mm	Max load kg	REF	PRICE
Lower shelf	1418 x 460	30	LSS150	£197.24
Lower shelf	1718 x 460	30	LSS180	£211.30
Set of 4 low M-divider hoops	460 x 315	-	LDH	£166.66